Control. Contain. Clean.

e
ﬁ Spill Solutions Canada

OS3PM150

Essentials 30"x150' Oil Only
Three-Ply SMS Medium Weight

Sorbent Roll

Specifications

Liguids Absorbed
Grade/Weight
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (ft)
Construction

Bonded
Perforations
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type

(800) 486-5215

Oil Only
Medium Weight
White

1

30

150

Three-Ply SMS -
Spunbond, Meltblown
Polypropylene,
Spunbond

Yes

Yes

30

Bag

Logistics

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

30

15

15
3.90625
16.1

3

9

27

Pallet Dimensions (in/ft) 45x48x95

NMFC
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